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PETROVAST ANTISTATIC STEAM HOSE

HOSES » Steam hoses

Applications

For heavy industrial cleaning and the circulation of saturated and superheated steam in heating systems. Used in the

petrochemical, construction, shipbuilding and chemical industries.

Advantages

Multipurpose hose. Highly flexible. High temperature resistance. Resistant to chemicals. Durable and safe

performance. Meets international standards.

Tube: EPDM, smooth, black
Reinforcement: Brass coated steel, braided,
Cover: EPDM, fabric imprint, black,
Maximum operating pressure:

Water from -40° to +120°C 60 bar
Saturated steam +210°C 18

Superheated steam +230°C 18 bar

Burst pressure 180 bar

Electrical properties: conductive tube and cover, R <10 6 0/m
Standard Tolerances / Approval ISO 6134: 2017 type 2 class A.
standard packs of: 20 - 40 - 60 metres

diameter thickness diameter

internal wall external
mm mm mm
9.5 6 215
13.0 6 25.0
16.0 7 30.0
19.0 7 33.0
25.0 7.5 40.0
32.0 8 48.0
38.0 8 54.0
51.0 9 69.0

radius of
curvature
mm

120
130
160
190
250
320
380
500

weight
Kg/m
0.41
0.48
0.67
0.77
1.06
1.38
1.60
2.40



