

PETROVAST ANTISTATIC STEAM HOSE

HOSES > Steam hoses

Applications

For heavy industrial cleaning and the circulation of saturated and superheated steam in heating systems. Used in the petrochemical, construction, shipbuilding and chemical industries.

Advantages

Multipurpose hose. Highly flexible. High temperature resistance. Resistant to chemicals. Durable and safe performance. Meets international standards.

Tube: EPDM, smooth, black

Reinforcement: Brass coated steel, braided,

Cover: EPDM, fabric imprint, black, Maximum operating pressure: Water from -40° to +120°C 60 bar Saturated steam +210°C 18 Superheated steam +230°C 18 bar

Burst pressure 180 bar

Electrical properties: conductive tube and cover, R <10 ⁶ O/m Standard Tolerances / Approval ISO 6134: 2017 type 2 class A.

standard packs of: 20 - 40 - 60 metres

diameter internal mm	thickness wall mm	diameter external mm	radius of curvature mm	weight Kg/m
9.5	6	21.5	120	0.41
13.0	6	25.0	130	0.48
16.0	7	30.0	160	0.67
19.0	7	33.0	190	0.77
25.0	7.5	40.0	250	1.06
32.0	8	48.0	320	1.38
38.0	8	54.0	380	1.60
51.0	9	69.0	500	2.40